List of Approved Supervisors

Department Name Email-id
Dr. Ashutosh Kumar Bhatt abhatt@uou.ac.in
Department of Computer Science Dr. Jeetendra Pande

jpande(@uou.ac.in

Prof Durgesh Pant

dpant@uou.ac.in

Department of Chemistry

Dr. Vinod Kumar

vinodkumar@uou.ac.in

Dr. Shalini Singh

shalinisingh@uou.ac.in

Department of Physics

Dr. Vishal Kumar Sharma

vksharma@uou.ac.in

Dr. Kamal Devlal

Department of Geology

Professor P.D. Pant

kdeolal@uou.ac.in
pdpant@uou.ac.in

Department of Mathematics
Department of Botany

Dr. Jyoti Rani

jrani@uou.ac.in

Dr. Arvind Bhatt

Department of Zoology

Dr. Saraswati Nandan Ojha

arvindbhatt@uou.ac.in

Dr. Pravesh Kumar Sehgal

snojha@uou.ac.in
pksehgal@uou.ac.in

Department of Education

Dr. Digar Singh Farswan

dsfarswan@uou.ac.in

Dr. Debaki Sirola

dsirola@uou.ac.in

Dr. Mamta Kumari

mtamta@uou.ac.in

Dr. Dinesh Kumar

dineshkumar@uou.ac.in

Dr. Kalpana Patni Lakhera

Department of English

Dr. Suchitra Awasthi

klakhera@uou.ac.in

Department of Hindi

Department of Journalism and Media Studies

Dr. Rakesh Rayal

sawasthi@uou.ac.in
rrayal@uou.ac.in

Dr. Rajendra Kaira

Department of Sociology

Dr. Renu Prakash

rkaira@uou.ac.in
rprakash@uou.ac.in

Dr. Deepak Paliwal dpaliwal@uou.ac.in
Department of Yoga Dr Bhanu Prakash Joshi bhanujoshi@uou.ac.in :
Department of Law Dr. Akhilesh Kumar Navin anavin(@uou.ac.in (/)
Department of Home Science Dr. Deepika Verma dverma@uou.ac.in s
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Department of Commerce

Dr. Gagan Singh

gsingh@uou.ac.in

Department of Management Studies

Prof R. C. Mishra

rcmishra@uou.ac.in

Dr. Manjari Agrawal

magarwal@uou.ac.in

Er. Sumit Prasad

sprasad(@uou.ac.in

Department of Political Science

Dr. Surya Bhan Singh

sbhansingh@uou.ac.in

Department of Phychology

Dr. Seeta

seeta@uou.ac.in

Department of Economics Dr. Shalini Chaudhary schaudhary@uou.ac.in |
Department of Social Work Dr. Neerja Singh neerjasingh@uou.ac.in
Department of Public Administration Dr. Ghanshyam Joshi gjoshi@uou.ac.in
Department of Environmental Studies Dr. Harish Chandra Joshi hcjoshi@uou.ac.in
Department of Sanskrit Dr. Devesh Kumar Mishra dkmishra@uou.ac.in
Department of Jyotish Dr. Nandan Kumar Tiwari nktiwari@uou.ac.in

Department of Tourism

Dr. Akhilesh Singh

akhileshsingh@uou.ac.in g
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